## 16000212207

(Re	questor's Name)	
	dress)	
(Ad	aress)	
	dress)	
(//u	uless)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
(+	,,,	,
—	<b>—</b>	_
	WAIT	
(Business Entity Name)		
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
	<u>-</u>	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use On	ly
		-



01/10/18--01008--026 \*\*25.00



B FIGUEROA

JAN 1 1 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 26, 2017

ATLANTIC DOORS & MORE, LLC KEVIN PRUNER 515 BURLEIGH AVE HOLLY HILL, FL 32117

SUBJECT: ATLANTIC DOORS & MORE, LLC \_Ref. Number: L16000212207

We have received your document for ATLANTIC DOORS & MORE, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 817A00026042

www.sunbiz.org

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

· . ^

.

1. The name of a limited liability company is

Atlantic	Doury & More, LLC
2. The Articles of Organization we	re filed on 11-17-16 and assigned
document number	_
Note: If the date inserted in this b	issolution if not effective on the date of filing: $12 - 17 - 17$ cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b date on the Department of State's records.
4. A description of occurrence that 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy	t resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section y 605.0707 on back cover letter).
and family Re	unding to move forward
5. If there are no members, enter th	he name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:	Kevin Pruner
	515 Burleigh Ave
_	Holly Hill Fr 32117
	۱ '
6. Signature of an authorized perso	on or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Signature

Kevin Jame

FILING FEE: \$25.00

